
First number is total of 1's

SAT-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Louis 32.51 01 68QSamuels 0.0017 08011 68 05,2,3,5,6,8,9,10,20

ZoomZoom 31.96 02 65QLaGrassa 0.0018 08010 65 05,2,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Starz 34.03 01 72QLaGrassa 0.0014 12016 72 05,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Gotcha! 21.19 02 62QMatthews 0.0015 12015 62 04,2,5,6,7,8,10,20

Levi 22.29 03 53QTurzio 0.0016 12140 53 03,2,5,6,7,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bowie 25.50 01 64QMachuca 0.007 16020 64 04,2,5,6,8,9,10,20

Vixie 22.68 02 62QKandle 0.009 16023 62 03,2,5,6,7,9,10,20

Chasin 39.00 4 32NQTurzio 0.006 16019 28 01,5,6,20

Joy 43.51 8 5NQStoddard 0.008 16022 -3 05

Paprika 36.61 1 3NQPizzulli 0.0010 16024 2 03

Show Off 0.00 0 0ABSGaydos 0.005 16018 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Magik 24.10 01 69QLackey 0.003 20025 69 04,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tate 0.00 0 0ABSHess 0.004 20026 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Kai 43.84 11 4NQThorpe 0.001 24158 -7 04

First number is total of 1's

SAT-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Grace 25.24 01 67QAlbrizio 0.0012 12143 67 04,2,3,5,6,8,9,10,20

Lily 28.48 02 63QBurke 0.0013 12145 63 03,2,5,6,8,9,10,20

Sweetie 29.84 03 61QTurzio 0.0011 12007 61 02,2,5,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Emily 25.57 01 73QMcGuigan 0.002 20156 73 02,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Rollo 37.49 2 60NQGruver 0.0028 12142 58 04,3,4,5,6,8,10,20

Cinnamon 0.00 0 0NQBurke 0.0029 12146 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Sonya Blade 40.51 5 4NQBrennan 0.0020 16151 -1 04

Luna 0.00 0 0ABSBogert 0.0019 16147 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Edge 24.28 0 3NQFillips 0.0013 20157 3 03
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First number is total of 1's

SAT-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Trixie 36.24 01 75QBruno 0.0032 08061 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Buster 0.00 0 0ABSSoccodato 0.0031 08058 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Patriot 37.42 21 65QBurke 0.0023 12067 63 03,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Victory 44.44 9 5NQMarlow 0.0024 12065 -4 05

Victoria 46.25 11 2NQStoddard 0.0025 12081 -9 02

Dream 29.72 0 1NQTurzio 0.0026 12087 1 01

Bean 41.86 6 2NQShulman 0.0027 12144 -4 02

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Lici 38.32 31 70QCimprich 0.0016 16097 67 05,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Lila 32.91 0 5NQBunin 0.0015 16094 5 05

Finn 40.34 5 64NQBruno 0.0017 16100 59 04,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Ozzy 31.70 0 4NQHalloran 0.0018 16148 4 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tek 27.99 01 76QBennett 0.0010 20155 76 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Mel 25.54 02 75QLackey 0.008 20124 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rona 35.22 33 65QSchowalter 0.009 20117 62 03,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Romeo 38.24 6 63NQAndrews 0.007 20128 57 03,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Gypsy Rose 0.00 0 0ABSGonchar 0.006 20115 0 0

Lane 0.00 0 0ABSZislin 0.005 20122 0 0

Rayce 0.00 0 0ABSGonchar 0.0012 20126 0 0

Jazz 0.00 0 0ABSZislin 0.0011 20153 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Charm 32.47 01 70QHanna 0.004 24159 70 01,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Declan 32.87 02 67QSolakian 0.003 24135 67 03,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Joseph 0.00 0 0ABSKoziatek 0.002 24130 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Chick 0.00 0 0ABSMosner 0.001 24C137 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Livvie 45.89 4 5NQStephon 0.0034 04033 1 05

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Isis 29.40 01 66QTurzio 0.0033 08039 66 02,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Lettie 36.37 0 3NQAndrews 0.0030 12043 3 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Grady 33.42 01 66QMatthews 0.0021 16047 66 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Dzsessz (Jazz) 40.59 5 2NQBunin 0.0022 16049 -3 02
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
C.J. 29.65 01 75QLackey 0.0014 20051 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
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